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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classic * 112.225 27.150 28.200 28.600 28.275
12 1 2

351 Melissa Sahim 9.150 9.400 9.5509.525
335 Jazelle Barba 9.050 9.300
366 Sofia Richardson 8.950 9.400
353 Michaela Salsman 9.400 9.425
356 Moskan Emran 9.550
349 Meghna Sarathy 9.525

2 Bay Aerials * 111.725 27.225 28.175 28.300 28.025
21 2 3

317 Ayana Pokharel 9.425 9.375
313 Ariana Vermeulen 8.925 9.275 9.4009.350
307 Alison Sherry 8.875
372 Veera Jain 9.525 9.575
357 Natasha Lulla 9.375 9.375
360 Ruhi Shah 9.250

3 Pacific West * 110.250 26.400 27.875 28.625 27.350
33 3 1

369 Stacy Nguyen 8.850 9.050
352 Melody Barrios 8.800
301 Aarish Grover 8.750 9.300 9.1509.575
355 Miraya Jain 9.350 9.500
338 Jocelyn Rohde 9.225 9.1509.550
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